PRO GHz LIGHTWEIGHT-LINK
SERIES
Series of Parabolic Antennas with Housing for Electronic
Equipment for fixed Link Applications in the Microwave
Bands
DESCRIPTION
Series of completely assembled parabolic dish antennas with housing for
electronic equipment.

Mast mounting bracket for mounting on 38 – 65 mm mast tubes.
PRO 10-001/TSV/50/D
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO.
PRO 47-001/TSV/25/D 150000112
PRO 76-001/TSV/25/D 150000113
PRO 5.7-001/TSV/50/D 150000098
PRO 10-001/TSV/50/D 150000064
PRO 24-001/TSV/50/D 150000060
MODEL SURVEY/ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
DISH SIZE FREQUENCY GHZ
 5.7 GHz
5.65-5.85
10 GHz
10–11.5
24 GHz
24–24.25
47 GHz
47–47.2
76 GHz
75.5–81
25 cm incl. dome - - - PRO 47-
001/TSV/
25/D
PRO 76-
001/TSV/
25/D
48 cm incl. dome PRO 5.7-
001/TSV/
50/D
PRO 10-
001/TSV/
50/D
PRO 24-
001/TSV/
50/D
- -
FREQUENCY DEPENDENT SPECIFICATIONS
MODE PRO 5.7-
001/TSV/
50/D
PRO 10-
001/TSV/
50/D
PRO 24-
001/TSV/
50/D
PRO 47-
001/TSV/
25/D
PRO 76-
001/TSV/
25/D
FREQUENCY GHz 5.65–5.85 10–11.5 24–24.25 47–47.2 75.5–81
APPROXIMATE
GAIN, .../TSV/25D
- - - 37 dBd
39 dBi
39 dBd
41 dBi
APPROXIMATE
GAIN, .../TSV/50D
24 dBd
26 dBi
29 dBd
31 dBi
33 dBd
35 dBi
- -
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PRO...-001/TSV/25/D PRO...-001/TSV/50/D
ELECTRICAL
ANTENNA TYPE Parabolic dish antenna with radome, housing and
mounting bracket
IMPEDANCE Nom. 50 Ω
POLARIZATION Horizontal
SWR < 1.5 within the band
MAX. POWER 250 W
MECHANICAL
CONNECTION Antenna: SMA (female) (coaxial/waveguide transition